FR500T Series
Optional Accessories
Solar Pump Drive
202401(V1.4)
lt can increase the drive transmission distance ,suitable for
long cable water pump applications
Recording for total power generated (Kw/h),
waterflow(m3), and operation time(H)

Solar Pumping Drive
Water tank
Water sensor
Water sensor
Farm irrigation
Drinking water
Grid
AC output
Note: 1. Refer to user manual for models 400kW~630kW
             2. Can customize FR500T models with 900VDC input
FR150I-2S-0.7B-H
FR150I-2S-1.5B-H
FR150I-2S-2.2B-H
70-450 5.5360-4307.242.232
FR150I-2S-4.0B-H 70-450 4.0360-4305.231.725
  FR500T-4T-185-H 350 559.7 230-800 240.5 600-750 185
  FR500T-4T-200-H 377 612.5 230-800 260.0 600-750 200
  FR500T-4T-220-H 426 675.8 230-800 286.0 600-750 220
FR500T-4T-250-H 470 760.3 230-800 325.0 600-750 250
FR500T-4T-280-H 520 855.4 230-800 364.0 600-750 280
FR500T-4T-315-H 600 961.0 230-800 409.5 600-750 315
FR500T-4T-355-H 650 1087.7 230-800 460.5 600-750 355